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Every person brings unique strengths to their
service. Find out yours by completing the Volunteer
Superpower Survey and learn how your service,
skills, and strengths shine.
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Find My Superpower

Discover Your Volunteer Superpower

cdcampbell3@gtcc.edu

336-334-4822 ext. 55007

United Way of Greater High Point is looking for STAFF VOLUNTEERS 
to serve on their Program Review Teams (PRTS).
PRT members will review program applications from our 27 partner
agencies, tour facilities, attend presentations, and make funding
recommendations. Volunteers may serve on one of three panels: 
Income/Financial Stability, Education, or Health. 

Volunteer registration opens in February 
Please contact Latoya Bullock, Vice President of Community Impact, at
Latoya.Bullock@unitedwayhp.org for further information.
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cdcampbell3@gtcc.edu

336-334-4822 ext. 55007Honoring Dr. ML King Through Service: 
Packing Kits for Our Unhoused Neighbors 
Winter Care Kit Packaging Event 

Sponsored by the African American Initiative of United Way and High Point LEAP

Monday, Jan 19th, 2026. 

Time: 11 AM-1 PM. 

Location: Centennial Station, 121 S. Centennial St., High Point 

VOLUNTEERS ARE THE HEARTBEAT OF OUR COMMUNITIES 
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